
SEAS/St. Henry Middle School Youth Group 

 Spring 2022 

 Calendar of Events 

 

Sunday, January 9, 2022      3:30-5:30pm   Youth Group Gathering 

Backpack Buddies service project, prayer, games, Youth Mass (1/16) preparation, dinner 

 

Sunday, January  16, 2022  11:00am   Youth Mass 

HS/MS youth serve as ushers, greeters, lectors, gift bearers, altar servers, etc. 

 

Sunday, January 23, 2022     3:30-5:30pm   Youth Group Gathering 

  Backpack Buddies service project, prayer, games, dinner 

 

Sat, Jan 29-Sun Jan 30, 2022  7:00am-11:00 Mass  Confirmation Retreat 

  FOR ALL SEAS AND ST. HENRY CONFIRMATION (8
TH

 GRADE) STUDENTS ONLY  

  *leave SEAS Saturday morning; return to SEAS by 10:45am Sun; attend 11:00 Mass 

 

Sunday, January 30, 2022  11:00am   Youth Mass 

HS/MS youth serve as ushers, greeters, lectors, gift bearers, altar servers, etc. 

 

Sunday, February 6, 2022   3:30-5:30pm   Youth Group Gathering 

Backpack Buddies service project, prayer, games, Youth Mass (2/13) preparation, dinner 

 

Sunday, February 13, 2022  11:00am   Youth Mass 

HS/MS youth serve as ushers, greeters, lectors, gift bearers, altar servers, etc.  

3:30-5:30pm    VERY SPECIAL EVENT - TBA 

 

Sunday, February 27, 2022  3:30-5:30   Youth Group Gathering 

Backpack Buddies service project, games, prayer, dinner 

 



Saturday, March 5, 2022  8:30am-3:30pm  Middle School Retreat 

location and details soon – breakfast, Backpack Buddies service project, lunch, Confession, 

Stations of the Cross 

 

Sunday, March 20, 2022  3:30-5:30pm   Youth Group Gathering 

  Backpack Buddies service project, prayer, games, Stations of the Cross, dinner 

 

Sunday, April 10, 2022  3:30-5:30pm   Youth Group Gathering 

Backpack Buddies service project, prayer, games, dinner 

 

Sunday, April 17, 2022  Happy Easter! 

 

Sunday, May 1, 2022   3:30-5:30pm   Youth Group Gathering 

Backpack Buddies service project, prayer, games, Youth Mass (5/15) preparation, dinner 

 

Sunday, May 15, 2022  11:00am   Youth Mass 

  MS/HS youth serve as greeters, ushers, lectors, gift bearers, altar servers, etc. 

     3:30-5:30pm   Youth Group Gathering 

  Backpack Buddies service project, prayer, end-of-the-school-year party, dinner 


